Trucklageret ApS
Kirkediget 8

Naesbjerg Erhvervspark
6800 Varde

EP CPD20TVL Li-lon

DKK 0,00

Excl. VAT and delivery costs

Brand

Model

Type

Capacity (kg)

Load centre distance (mm)
Lift height (mm)

Height (mm)

Masttype

Free lift (mm)

Length to fork face (mm)
Fork length (mm)

Fork carriage width (mm)
Width (mm)
Gangbreddebehov / AST (mm)
Venderadius (mm)

Drive wheels (size)

Type of tyres, drive wheels
Steering wheels (size)
Type of tyres, steering wheels
Energy

Engine type

Battery

Charger

Transmission

Operation

Web: www.trucklageret.dk
TIf: +45 50 82 27 72
Email: bc@trucklageret.dk

vanin equipment

EP
CPD20TVL Li-lon
Electric 3-wheel forklift
2000

500

4800

2240

Triplex frisigt m/fuld frilaft
1530

1950

1200

1040

1170

3435

1585

200/50-10

Non-marking superelastic
15x4,5-8

Non-marking superelastic
AC 3-phase

2x5kW + 11kW
80V/205Ah lithium

Integreret oplader - nem opladning
via ladestik i siden

Tranistor control

Mekanisk betjening af
hydraulikventiler

Bank: Sydbank

Konto nr.: 7700 0001195957
Swift: SYBKDK22

IBAN: DK2877000001195957

NOpP- 0g aokumentnolaer,


file:///
https://www.trucklageret.dk
tel:004550822772
mailto:bc@trucklageret.dk

Lights

Approved

Dead weight (kg)

aflaeggerrum, indstillelig rat,
multidisplay LCD

Lys til karsel pa vej, BlueSpot, blitz

This machine is delivered with new
statutory safety approval

2950



